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Climate Change Impacts











Tar Sands









86%	
  

Food Economy
Food Dollars Spent On the
Food Dollars Spent On the “the staEsEcs showed thaReservaEon
ReservaEon only 1 million dollars or 14% of

the reservaEon households’
food dollars stayed on the
reservaEon, while 7 million or
86% le6 the reservaEon.”
-­‐WELRP Food Sovereignty
Report 2008
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Indigenous Corn RestoraEon Project	
  


Seneca	
  Pink Lady Flour
Corn with Sue Wika	
  

Pawnee Eagle Corn
Jonesy Miller with Bear Island Flint	
  






Arikara Squash

Gete-­‐	
  Okosomin



White Earth Solar Install



Community Scaled Wind



Inaashke….. taadaa	
  




Dine Solar





 

 

    

  

     

 
  

 

  

     

 

Danish Experience 
Ownership for windturbines in 

Denmark 

-5 0 

0 

5 0 

1 0 0 

1 5 0 

2 0 0 

2 5 0 

3 0 0 

3 5 0 

4 0 0 

1980-9
0 

1991 

1993 

1995 

1997 

1999 

2001 

2003 

2005 

2007 

MW 

P r i v a t e / i n d u s t r y ( s i n g e l t u r b i n e s ) C o o p e r a t i v e U t i l i t y O t h e r s 

Y e a r 2 0 0 7 : 3 1 3 3 M W 5 2 3 8 t u r b i n e s 

Ownership in Denmark 

Utility 
turbines 

18% 

Others 
1% 

Single 
person 
58% 

Cooperative 
turbines 
23% 

Year 2002: 3000 MW, 5000 turbines 





White Earth Anishinaabeg win happy
planet	
  award
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